PRESENTATION:PRESENTATION:
USE:USE:
PIPES:PIPES:
COIL:COIL:
11-06-2014            (Internal technical data sheet) ODE 21WA3KIB130 ÷ 21W4KIB130
The “ODE ” reserves the right to carry out technical and aesthetic modifications without prior notification.
21WA3KIB130
÷

G 1 1/4 - G 2                                           16 bar
Housing ambient temperature                  - 40°C + 60°C
Pipe
ISO 228/1 Code
Max viscosity Ø
mm
Kv Power
Pressure
min M.O.P.D.
cSt °E l/mn watt bar AC bar DC bar
G 3/4 21W3KIB190
12 ~ 2
19 140
8 0,2
16 16
G 1 21W4KIB250 25 190
G 1 1/4 21W5KIB350 35 400
10 10G 1 1/2 21W6KIB400 40 520
G 2 21W7KIB500 50 750
S.V. with pilot control for interception of fluids compatible with
the construction materials. Aluminium coil housing, explosion
proof “Ex d” . Electrical and electromechanical components
according to Atex Directive 94/9/CE

G 1 1/4 - G 2                                           16 bar
Housing ambient temperature                  - 40°C + 60°C
Pipe
ISO 228/1 Code
Max viscosity Ø
mm
Kv Power
Pressure
min M.O.P.D.
cSt °E l/mn watt bar AC bar DC bar
G 3/4 21W3ZIB190
12 ~ 2
19 140
8 0,2
16 16
G 1 21W4ZIB250 25 190
G 1 1/4 21W5ZIB350 35 400
10 10G 1 1/2 21W6ZIB400 40 520
G 2 21W7ZIB500 50 750
S.V. with pilot control for interception of fluids compatible with
the construction materials. Aluminium coil housing, explosion
proof “Ex d” . Electrical and electromechanical components
according to Atex Directive 94/9/CE

BI.20.1
Code
Max viscosity Ø
mm
Kv Power
Pressure
min M.O.P.D.
cSt l/mn watt bar AC bar DC bar
3/8 NPT 21WN3KIB130
12 ~ 2
13
60
8 0,2
16 16
1/2 NPT 21WN4KIB130 70
3/4 NPT 21WN5KIB190 19 140
1 NPT 21WN6KIB250 25 190
1 1/4 NPT 21WN7KIB350 35 400
10 101 1/2 NPT 21WN8KIB400 40 520
2 NPT 21WN9KIB500 50 750
CE Approval
(Pressure Equipment Directive 97/23/CE
for S.V. 21WN7÷21WN9
(According to Directive 94/9/CE ATEX )

BI.20.1
Code
Max viscosity Ø
mm
Kv Power
Pressure
min M.O.P.D.
cSt l/mn watt bar AC bar DC bar
3/8 NPT 21WN3ZIB130
12 ~ 2
13
60
8 0,2
16 16
1/2 NPT 21WN4ZIB130 70
3/4 NPT 21WN5ZIB190 19 140
1 NPT 21WN6ZIB250 25 190
1 1/4 NPT 21WN7ZIB350 35 400
10 101 1/2 NPT 21WN8ZIB400 40 520
2 NPT 21WN9ZIB500 50 750
CE Approval
(Pressure Equipment Directive 97/23/CE
for S.V. 21WN7÷21WN9
(According to Directive 94/9/CE ATEX )